Service Parts List




ftem  Description Part No Qty tem  Description Oty ltem  Description Part No Qty
M1 Back clamp wil EVADESM1 i 73 Tarsion sy 1 173 P screw Mixi2 EVADESIT3 1
M2 Bervisd berwer kit EV3DESMZ2 1 ] Exfnnsion susporn 2 174 Fietaning washer EV3aDEs1T4 1
M3 Extiansion suppor siop EvIDE5MY 1 a2 Cap sorew 1 L Micidber i EvaDa31Ts 1
L] Laser unit it EVIDESIM 1 ] Cable damp 1 L] Belt adusting block EVIDESITE 1
M5 Guard mech kil EV3DESMS 1 B Cross hiad screw Mdx10 2 17T i S Soreaw MB2] EVIDEs1TT 1
M7 Gt EVADBSMT 1 L] Lismiting siop screw 1 17 Spring washer Smm EVIDEs1Te z
] Channel guide kit EV3DESMA 1 ] Lockdawn pin knob 1 hLi ] Ha screw MExZS EV3IDES1TS i
1 Peylock met M12 EV3DES1 1 o “0° geal ring 1 L] Crogs head sonew Mdx10 EVADES1ED H
2 [Flal weasher 12mm EV3DBES2 2 BR Main giiding shaft saal fing 2 181 Exhaust parl fuba Ev3aDEs181 1
| Wieree washer 12mm EvaDB33 1 Ba Linzar bal beaning 2 152 Countersuni sciee EvaDas182 1
4 Croess head screw Mdald EvaDEs4 4 ol Bearing separalor sk 1 183 Flal washer Emm EvaDesis 4
§ ‘Washer Smm EV3DBsS 4 gl Fiocker pin beft 1 18 Spring washer Gmm EvIDE51E4 4
] Fusbsbesr foat EV3DESE L] a2 Lekdown pin knob 1 185 Hax seresy MBI EV3IDE3185 4
T Base EVaDBST 1 b ] HAngle lmit bearing pan 1 15 Transgdormer box EVaDas185 1
B Table positioning hande EVaDESE 1 M Fin 4200 1 157 Gearbox housing EVaDESIET 1
] Positoning handle $15p EV3DESY 1 a5 Pirs 30 2 188 Hisad ko black EVIDES1E8 1
Spring EV3DBS10 1 k] Fin 1 15 Croas head screw Méx10 EVIDES15% 1
Swinging hardle EV3DES11 1 L Sipring washer 4mm ] 190 Wing it MG EV3DES150 1
Screw MExD EV3DES12 2 ] Flal washes 4mm H 19 Limiting handwhes EVaDES19N 1
Handi wppon EV3DE313 1 ] i sl seresy MEC 2 192 G locking knol EV3aDEs192 1
Puositoning handls screw EvaDes14 1 10 Hae nut bAS 2 153 Cross head screw Méx10 EvaDas153 1
Table angle indcator EVaDES18 1 m Hix el screew MEx12 i 1 Cable damg EVaDES1M ]
Crods hiad $crew MSa10 EV3DES20 1 12 Cross hiad $orew M5x10 2 1% Terminal block EVIDES195 3
Tabia EV3DBE321 1 103 Fincker pn nght 1 1% Sedf-Lapping screw SHal2 EV3IDES19G 4
Tatia screw EviDesz2 1 14 Flal washer 18mm 2 it Lasar Transformer 110v EvaDas1s7 1
Clamg bk EVIDBE2S 4 105 Warvn wastar 18mm 1 19Th  Laser Transformer 230 EVADB5197A 1
Miylock et ME EV3DESZ28 1 17 Sefocking rut M15 1 198 Transionmaer bax bd EVIDES198 1
Table locking lever EVIDBES2 1 m Flal washer Smm 3 1% Lasar swich EVIDE319% 1
Cross head screw Mix10 EVIDESH 3 12 Sipring washer Smm ] il Beit EV3IDES200 1
Locking lever clamp EVADES 1 3 i bolt MExTE H Fal Crogs head sonew Mdxid EVaDEZ20M H
Lieking lewsr shim EV3DE332 1 114 Fistiens cover Boand 2 a2 Dust bag EV3IDEs0Z 1
Al friction ring EVaDBSI3 2 15 Wire clamg 1 ] Binush hoider cap EvaDasaa H
M Cross head screw Mdx1 EVIDESH 4 118 Cable shaath 1 M Carbon boash {pr EV3DES2M ]
35 Fenos righl exlengion EV3DBS35 1 17 Cross hiad screw 2 205 Back cowr EVIDESG 1
3 Lesft handls EV3ADES35 1 118 Cable & plug 110w UK 1 i} Tapping screw SM4x12 EVIDESG 2
ar Spring lor lock swilch EV3DESAT 1 1184 Cable & plug Z30v UK 1 T Teoping screw EvaDasaT F
k] Lock switch knob EVIDES3A 1 119 Supgort 1 o] Malor bousing EvVaDase 1
n Midde conmact rod lock swilch EvaDEs3 1 120 Hiax screw MB2S 3 poi *} Brush holder EvIDEss 2
&1 Lovwer connec fod ook switch EV3DESLD 1 121 Seale label 1 210 Croas head strew M5x35 EV3DEs210 4
41 iz screw MEx1A (Left hand) EVAIDES4 1 1&2 Suppon bearing pin 1 &N Spring washer Smm EvaDas2an 4
L] Washer Bmm EVIDESL2 1 i) Cross head sorow M 1 ik Washar Smm EVaDas212 4
&3 Fenoe el exdension EV3ADB343 1 12 G lock Spring 1 23 Flanl warsher Smm EVIDEs213 2
& Duter Range EV3DES& 1 130 Gaar ook clamp 1 214 Spring washer Smm EV3aDE5214 )
&5 Inner flange EviDB545 1 £l Frama cover plale 1 215 Tapping screw ST5r5 EvaDB3215 2
a7 Circlip 40mmi EVaDRSAT 1 132 Gross head scrow Mda 10 2 216 Ball bearing 529 EVIDESE 1
&8 Moving blade guad EV3DBSLR 1 133 Terminal bax 1 17 Ball Bearing 6201 EVaDas2T 1
& Cross head screw Mex1S EV3DES4E 4 1H Cross head screw F 218 Pulley 2 EVaDEs218 1
5 Sipring washer 4mm EV3IDESSD 4 1% Terminal block 1 219 Washar Smm EVIDBS219 S
81 Flal wearsher 4mm EV3aDBS51 4 137 Cross head scrow Mdai2 4 0 Spring washer Smm EVIDESIN 2
52 Guard redum spang EV3DBS52 1 13 Terminal be bd 1 Fra | Hex seresw M5a16 Ev3aDasZ1 3
L1 iz il MBS EVIDBESS3 4 13 Bel 1 22 Flal ey 5u5x16 EvIDasIz 1
2] Flat washer Smm EVADBS54 4 140 Handia 1 Fra) Amatare 110y EVaDBSIZ 1
55 Sl ruli EV3DBS55 1 141 Hiex screw MBx 16 1 238 Armatere 230w EVIDESZZLL 1
56 [Hx: sel screw MExi2 EV3DESS5S F 142 (Grub serew MExEG 4 M Field ol 110w EV3aDE5Z2 1
ar Capacitor EVIDBSST 1 143 Hia nut 43 4 44 Field codl 23N EVADESZMA 1
L] Inductor EVaDESER 1 144 Spring 1 ) Labed sat 190w EVIDRSTS 1
5 Doubile aperfane hminal EV3DB353 1 145 Sl Feanchwives] 1 225k Label saf 2300 EVIDESZEA 1
il Foght hande EV3DESED 1 145 Shing ber supporsng pad 4 % Magyet EvaDaszen 1
61 OnfCfl Switch EVIDES61 1 147 Riocker satting block 1 i Spead sansor EVaDBSE2T 1
&2 Scf-tapping sooew ST420 EV3aDBSE2 ] 148 Main sliding shaft seal ring 2 8 PCE 110w EVIDESTN 1
B3 MidSe conmect rod sanng EV3DBESE3 1 148 Back supmt 1 2788 PCE 230w EV3DBSZHA 1
64 Secondary sliding bar EVIDES64 1 150 Cable shaath 1
65 Cross hoad screw Méa1l EV3IDESES 1 151 Cross head scrow M4x10 ]
8 Fubber siop EV3DESES 2 157 Anghe limil bearing pin spring 1
&7 Main shidng bar EV3DBESET 1 151 Air balfle 1
68 Haad prvat block EVIDESES 1 154 Pubey 1 1
(] Hiead lockdown pin EVADESES 1 185 Flat key dedx1i 1
T Crems head screw M5a18 EV3DESTD 2 167 Gegr shaft 1
m Long shak EV3DEST1 1 153 Ball baaring 659 1
T2 Pin fudd EVaDBST2 4 L] Bial baaring 6001 1




